of which is Clerk of the Circuit Court, 
Collier County Courthouse, Probate 
Division, 3301 Tamiami Trail East, 
Suite 102, P.O. Box 413044, Naples, FL 
34101-3044; that the decedent’s date of 
death was May 21, 2018; that the total 
value of the estate is One Thousand 
Five Hundred Fifty-Seven and 44/100 
Dollars ($1,557.44) and that the names 
and addresses of those to whom it has 
been assigned by such order are: 

Creditors:
NONE 
Beneficiaries:
JANE M. TOLLETTE REVOCABLE  

TRUST OF 1998 dated May 27, 1998,    
as amended and restated
Lesley Blaine, Trustee
6827 Old Banyan Way

[...]

2018-CP-1484 , by the Circuit Court 
for Collier County, Florida, Probate 
Division, the address of which is  3315 
Tamiami Trail East, Suite 102, Naples, 
Florida 34112; that the decedent’s date 
of death was August 21, 2016; that the 
total value of the estate is less than 
SEVENTY-FIVE THOUSAND DOL-
LARS ($75,000), and that the names 
and addresses of those to whom it has 
been assigned by such order are:

Name  
Address
Phoebe J. Caldwell
765 Chalmers Court 
Lake Forest, IL 60045

ALL INTERESTED PERSONS ARE 
NOTIFIED THAT:

All creditors of the estate of the

[...]

CP-1462, by the Circuit Court for Col-
lier County, Florida, Probate Division, 
the address of which is  3315 Tamiami 
Trail East, Suite 102, Naples, Florida 
34112; that the decedent’s date of death 
was June 8, 2018; that the total value of 
the estate is less than SEVENTY-FIVE 
THOUSAND DOLLARS ($75,000), 
and that the names and addresses of 
those to whom it has been assigned by 
such order are:

Name  Address
Larry R. Olin 
9275 Menaggio Ct. Apt. 201
Naples, FL 34114
Robert W. Olin  
1803 Atlantic Blvd., #1
Key West, FL   33040

ALL INTERESTED PERSONS ARE